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SW2014 ‘@g - Revision level Revision Record Changed Date Approved Date
Drawing State Part
00.0 | Design Release SEE ECN# 013460 GRW | 5/31/2016 | KAC | 5/31/2016
Singlemode SC connector Singlemode SC connector
Simplex singlemode 3mm cable,
riser rated (OFNR), yellow
Length varies (+/- 50mm)
(see chart below)
Singlemode Simplex SC to SC Fiberoptic Cable Assembly
NOTES:
1) Test all (100%) connectors for Insertion Loss (l.L.) and Return Loss (R.L.)
|.L to be 0.35dB or better measured with a 1550 nm source Type # Length Article #
R.L to be -55dB or better measured with a 1550 nm source FA1SMSCSC 1 meter 855-34209
FA2SMSCSC 2 meter 855-34222
FA3SMSCSC 3 meter 855-34236
Material Units: millimeters Drawn GRW 5/28/2016  |AticelType-No Fa gpvsCSC Scale 4.4
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